
SPICY SMASHED CHICKEN BURGER
(FIERY BURGER)

GREEK STYLE HEIRLOOM TOMATO
& ORGANIC FETA SALAD 

Smashed Wagyu Beef Patties,
Orange Cheddar Cheese, Gherkins,
Caramelised Onions,
Sun-dried Tomato Aioli, Coleslaw 

Chicken Patties, Jalapeno,
Caramelised Onions, Paprika,
Orange Cheddar Cheese, Barbecue Sauce 

Heirloom Tomatoes, Arugula,
Roasted Capsicum, Taggiasche Olives,
Feta Cheese, Sliced Red Onions, Capers,
Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Aged Balsamic 

Sourdough Bread, San Daniele Parma Ham,
Sun-dried Tomatoes, Grilled Capsicum, Arugula 

STARTER
CAESAR SALAD FRENCH FRIES 

POTATO WEDGES  

FRIED CHICKEN WINGS 

ASSORTED SATAY

DOUBLE SMASHED
WAGYU BEEF BURGER

PLANT-BASED BURGER 

FISH & CHIPS 

HUMMUS & CHARCOAL GRILLED
EGGPLANT CAVIAR

PRAWN COCKTAIL & AVOCADO 

ITALIAN FRESH BURRATA 

PARMA HAM 

NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALMON 

FOOD

Romaine Lettuce, Bacon Bits, Anchovies,
Sun-dried Tomatoes, Parmesan, Croutons 

Original | Spicy Mala | Truffle Parmesan 

Original | Spicy Mala | Truffle Parmesan 

Sweet & Spicy Sauce 

Selection of Chicken, Lamb or
Beef Satay, Peanut Sauce

Plant-based Patties, Orange Cheddar
Cheese, Gherkins, Caramelised Onions,
Sun-dried Tomato Aioli, Coleslaw 

Add bacon 

Hummus Spread, Charcoal Grilled
Eggplant Caviar, Cucumber, 
Tomato & Olive Salad, Pita Bread 

Shelled Tiger Prawns, Worcestershire
Cocktail Sauce, Avocado & Salmon Roe 

Add Smoked Salmon 

Sourdough Bread, Burrata
Cheese, Black Figs, Arugula,
Pesto Sauce, Toasted Pine Nuts 

Sourdough Bread, Crème Fraiche, 
Onions, Capers, Arugula, Lemon 

Add Grilled Chicken Breast

16 10

10

22

28

28

28

28

26

+3

18

19

19

+6

21

23

24

+4

SGD SGD

218 136

136

300

382

382

382

382

354

42

245

259

259

82

286

313

327

55

OPEN FACE TOAST

LIGHT BITE

MAIN

ENROL AS A 
SHANGRI-LA CIRCLE

MEMBER SOY GLUTEN DAIRY NUTS EGGS SESAME 

PORK FISH SEAFOOD CHICKPEA  ALCOHOL 

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax. 
Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

积分兑换 REDEMPTION POINTS



FROM THE GRILL 
PLANT-BASED PISTACHIO KEBAB 

STICKY SOY MARINATED
PORK RIBS 

CHILLI GARLIC GRILLED PRAWNS 

GOLDEN CHICKEN WINGS, 
FRENCH FRIES 

TURKEY HAM & CHEESE SANDWICH 

POPCORN CHICKEN & FRENCH FRIES

Plant-based Kebab, Pistachio, 
Charcoal Grilled Eggplant, 
Yoghurt Mint Sauce, Burnt Lemon, 
Vine Tomatoes 

Slow Braised & Grilled Pork Ribs,
Sticky Soy & Honey Sauce, French Fries 

Grilled Sustainably Sourced
Tiger Prawns, Sun-dried Tomato Sauce,
Burnt Lemon, Vine Tomatoes 

26

30

29

14

14

14

SGD SGD

354

409

395

191

191

191

FISH & CHIPS 

MINI CHEESE BEEF BURGER 

PORK HOT DOG

14

16

19

191

218

259

KIDS MENU  

ORGANIC MANUKA HONEY 
FRUIT SALAD, BASIL SEED 

HOKKAIDO MILK CHOCOLATE CHIPS
MACARON GELATO 

BOURBON MARINATED
FROZEN BERRIES & VANILLA ICE CREAM

14

16

16

191

218

218

DESSERT

CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRENCH FRIES 14 191

SOY GLUTEN DAIRY NUTS EGGS SESAME 

PORK FISH SEAFOOD CHICKPEA  ALCOHOL 积分兑换 REDEMPTION POINTS

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax. 
Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

FOOD


