beachb?

SGD 🔗

STARTER

CAESAR SALAD	16	218
Romaine Lettuce, Bacon Bits, Anchovies,		
Sun-dried Tomatoes, Parmesan, Croutons		
Add Grilled Chicken Breast	+4	55
HUMMUS & CHARCOAL GRILLED		
	18	245
Hummus Spread, Charcoal Grilled Eggplant Caviar, Cucumber,		
Tomato & Olive Salad, Pita Bread		
1 ²⁶ 02		
PRAWN COCKTAIL & AVOCADO	19	259
Shelled Tiger Prawns, Worcestershire		
Cocktail Šauce, Avocado & Salmon Roe		
GREEK STYLE HEIRLOOM TOMATO & ORGANIC FETA SALAD	19	259
Heirloom Tomatoes, Arugula,	17	237
Roasted Capsicum, Taggiasche Olives, Feta Cheese, Sliced Red Onions, Capers,		
Feta Cheese, Sliced Red Onions, Capers, Extra Virgin Olive Oil, Aged Balsamic		
A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A		
Add Smoked Salmon	+6	82
(E)		
OPEN FACE TOAST		
ALLIA LACE LANDI		
ITALIAN FRESH BURRATA	21	286

ITALIAN FRESH BURRATA	21	286
Sourdough Bread, Burrata		
Cheese, Black Figs, Arugula,		
Pesto Sauce, Toasted Pine Nuts		
» 🛱 🗗		
PARMA HAM	23	313
Sourdough Bread, San Daniele Parma Ham,		
Sun-dried Tomatoes, Grilled Capsicum, Arug	ula	
NORWEGIAN SMOKED SALMON	24	327
Sourdough Bread, Crème Fraiche,		
Onions, Čapers, Arugula, Lemon		

× 1 by 1-3

LIGHT BITE

FRENCH FRIES					
Original Spicy Mala Truffle Parmesan					
POTATO WEDGES	10				

136

SGD

 POTATO WEDGES
 10
 136

 Original | Spicy Mala | Truffle Parmesan
 10
 136

 Image: Spicy Mala | Truffle Parmesan
 10
 10

Sweet & Spicy Sauce		
e ²⁸⁸ () *		
ASSORTED SATAY	28 382	
Selection of Chicken, Lamb or Beef Satay, Peanut Sauce		

MAIN

,*** 🗊 👪

DOUBLE SMASHED WAGYU BEEF BURGER Smashed Wagyu Beef Patties, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Gherkins, Caramelised Onions, Sun-dried Tomato Aioli, Coleslaw	28	382
Add bacon	+3	42
PLANT-BASED BURGER Plant-based Patties, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Gherkins, Caramelised Onions, Sun-dried Tomato Aioli, Coleslaw	28	382
SPICY SMASHED CHICKEN BURGER (FIERY BURGER) Chicken Patties, Jalapeno, Caramelised Onions, Paprika, Orange Cheddar Cheese, Barbecue Sauce	26	354
FISH & CHIPS	28	382



FOOD

beachbar

FROM THE GRILL	SGD	\bigotimes
PLANT-BASED PISTACHIO KEBAB Plant-based Kebab, Pistachio, Charcoal Grilled Eggplant, Yoghurt Mint Sauce, Burnt Lemon, Vine Tomatoes	26	354
STICKY SOY MARINATED PORK RIBS Slow Braised & Grilled Pork Ribs, Sticky Soy & Honey Sauce, French Fries	30	409
CHILLI GARLIC GRILLED PRAWNS Grilled Sustainably Sourced Tiger Prawns, Sun-dried Tomato Sauce, Burnt Lemon, Vine Tomatoes	29	395

KIDS MENU	SGD	\bigotimes
GOLDEN CHICKEN WINGS, FRENCH FRIES	14	191
1 O		
	14	191
<i>》</i> ① 〇		
POPCORN CHICKEN & FRENCH FRIES	14	191
CHICKEN NUGGETS & FRENCH FRIES	14	191
Ja	14	171
FISH & CHIPS	14	191
MINI CHEESE BEEF BURGER	16	218
	19	259
%° ∐ () _)		

DESSERT

ORGANIC MANUKA HONEY FRUIT SALAD, BASIL SEED	14	191
HOKKAIDO MILK CHOCOLATE CHIPS MACARON GELATO	16	218
BOURBON MARINATED FROZEN BERRIES & VANILLA ICE CREAM	16	218

📌 GLUTEN	DAIRY	B NUTS () EGGS	🗱 sesame	soy	
	San Pork	FISH	The SE	EAFOOD of		日日 1日 1日 1日 1日 SHANGRI+LA CIRCLE REDEMPTION POINTS 积分兑换

Prices stated are in Singapore dollars, subject to 10% service charge and prevailing government tax. Shangri-La Circle points values are subject to change in accordance with the exchange rate of SGD to USD.

FOOD